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Anlage
Bruderhof Str. 103, 78224 Singen
T 07731-47374 Dieter.Burger@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Fahr, Marcel
marcel.fahr@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Meis, Robert
T 01622976055 club@ftacademy.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: David Steiner
m 015201715692; david.steiner463@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Ruegg, Michael (SUI*)
Maier, Stefan

Meis, Sascha
Sitterberg, Sebastian
Bauer, Fabian

Feidt, Oswald
Wintter, Simon
Haas, Fabian

Pinte, Victor (ROU gA)
Santa, Christopher
Waleska, Manfred
Burger, Johannes
lervolino, Dylan
Staiger, Tommy
Steiner, David
Nitsch, Tim

Meis, Robert

Vogler, Lukas
Leuenberger, Tobias
Otto, Rolf

Blessing, Konstantin
Baur, Philipp

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18502401
18751275
18950401
19859022
19101376
14802646
18801951
18302087
10566256
10362392
16251012
18202014
10353609
17901528
10464611
19660560
15851934
18302327
10162103
15250278
10665431
10162112

LK DR Info
LK4,8
LK10,8
LK10,8
LK12,9
LK16,5
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,4
LK19,8
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
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